monday to saturday

Belper King Street

Pottery School
Openwoodgate, Hop Inn
Bargate, White Hart

Holbrook, Spotted Cow
Coxbench, Fox & Hounds
Little Eaton, Town End
Alfreton Road, Pektron Works

Derby Derwent Street

Belper King Street

Pottery School
Openwoodgate, Hop Inn
Bargate, White Hart

Holbrook, Spotted Cow
Coxbench, Fox & Hounds
Little Eaton, Town End
Alfreton Road, Pektron Works

Derby Derwent Street

am

7.03

7.09

712

7.16

7.20

7.24

T.27

7.32

7.39

pm

5.30

5.36

5.39

543

.47

551

5.54

5.59

6.06

am

8.03

8.09

8.12

8.16

8.20

8.24

8.27

8.35

8.45

pm

6.30

6.36

6.39

6.43

6.47

6.51

6.54

6.59

7.06

am

9.25

9.3

9.34

9.38

9.42

9.46

9.49

9.54

10.01

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

25

KAl

42

43

01

until

pm

4.25

4.3

4.34

4.38

4.42

4.46

4.49

4.54

5.1



