monday to saturday

	am	am	am				pm
Belper King Street	7.03	8.03	9.25		25		4.25
Pottery School	7.09	8.09	9.31	then	31		4.31
Openwoodgate, Hop Inn	7.12	8.12	9.34	at	34		4.34
Bargate, White Hart	7.16	8.16	9.38	these	38		4.38
Holbrook, Spotted Cow	7.20	8.20	9.42	mins	42	until	4.42
Coxbench, Fox & Hounds	7.24	8.24	9.46	past	46		4.46
Little Eaton, Town End	7.27	8.27	9.49	each	49		4.49
Alfreton Road, Pektron Works	7.32	8.35	9.54	hour	54		4.54

	pm	pm
Belper King Street	5.30	6.30
Pottery School	5.36	6.36
Openwoodgate, Hop Inn	5.39	6.39
Bargate, White Hart	5.43	6.43
Holbrook, Spotted Cow	5.47	6.47
Coxbench, Fox & Hounds	5.51	6.51
Little Eaton, Town End	5.54	6.54
Alfreton Road, Pektron Works	5.59	6.59
Derby Derwent Street	6.06	7.06